Chamfer Gages
62/322,439
Place gage anvil on flat surface
& press “ON/CLR” button.
Interchangeable
anvil ends
Ready

• Call factory for custom
lengths up to 12”
Item # Angle
(included)
Large End
Diameter
(*) Anvil
Length Code
“P1”
(*) Anvil
Length Code
“P2”
(*) Anvil
Length Code
“P3”
CG062D0375 (*) 62° Anvil 0.3750 $195.00 $310.00 $395.00
CG062D0500 (*) 62° Anvil 0.5000 $260.00 $370.00 $440.00
CG062D0750 (*) 62° Anvil 0.7500 $300.00 $390.00 $490.00
CG092D0375 (*) 92° Anvil 0.3750 $205.00 $315.00 $405.00
CG092D0500 (*) 92° Anvil 0.5000 $270.00 $380.00 $455.00
CG092D0750 (*) 92° Anvil 0.7500 $310.00 $395.00 $595.00
CG092D1250 (*) 92° Anvil 1.2500 $330.00 $430.00 $615.00
CG092D1500 (*) 92° Anvil 1.5000 $350.00 $505.00 $635.00
CG120D0750 (*) 120° Anvil 0.7500 $310.00 $395.00 $420.00
CG120D1500 (*) 120° Anvil 1.5000 $345.00 $510.00 $540.00
CG120D2500 (*) 120° Anvil 2.5000 $475.00 $575.00 $660.00
CG120D3250 (*) 120° Anvil 3.2500 $565.00 $865.00 $795.00
CG135D0750 (*) 135° Anvil 0.7500 $310.00 $410.00 $440.00
CG135D1500 (*) 135° Anvil 1.5000 $355.00 $520.00 $590.00
CG135D2500 (*) 135° Anvil 2.5000 $485.00 $606.00 $675.00
CG135D3500 (*) 135° Anvil 3.5000 $595.00 $675.00 $815.00
Chamfer Ring Masters
Class “X” Tolerance
• Calibration included
• Call factory for custom sizes

the chartP1=2.0”
P2=4.0”
P3=6.0”
Item # Angle
(included)
0.375
Dia. Anvil
0.500
Dia. Anvil
0.750
Dia. Anvil
1.500
Dia. Anvil
2.500
Dia. Anvil Price
CG062P1 62° Anvil ✓ ✓ ✓ $1,250.00
CG092P1 92° Anvil ✓ ✓ ✓ $1,280.00
CG120P1 120° Anvil ✓ ✓ ✓ $1,627.00
CG135P1 135° Anvil ✓ ✓ ✓ $1,652.00
P1 - Length 2”
P2 - Length 4”
Item # Angle
(included)
0.375
Dia. Anvil
0.500
Dia. Anvil
0.750
Dia. Anvil
1.500
Dia. Anvil
2.500
Dia. Anvil Price
CG062P2 62° Anvil ✓ ✓ ✓ $1,567.00
CG092P2 92° Anvil ✓ ✓ ✓ $1,587.00
CG120P2 120° Anvil ✓ ✓ ✓ $1,972.00
CG135P2 135° Anvil ✓ ✓ ✓ $2,027.00
Item # Angle
(included)
0.375
Dia. Anvil
0.500
Dia. Anvil
0.750
Dia. Anvil
1.500
Dia. Anvil
2.500
Dia. Anvil Price
CG062P3 62° Anvil ✓ ✓ ✓ $1,822.00
CG092P3 92° Anvil ✓ ✓ ✓ $1,952.00
CG120P3 120° Anvil ✓ ✓ ✓ $2,117.00
CG135P3 135° Anvil ✓ ✓ ✓ $2,202.00
P3 - Length 6”
Sold Through Authorized GSG Distributors
Chamfer Gage Cases by Pelican™
$199.00 each